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46 1/4, 58 1/8, Inside, Battery Motor, 2.5

Flat Cassette, Grey, Grey

381.001FL LIVING Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi Manresa Blue

Grey

11

381.00

190.50

34 1/2, 58 1/4, Inside, Battery Motor, 2.5

Flat Cassette, Grey, Grey

308.001FL LIVING Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi Manresa Blue

Grey

12

308.00

154.00

58, 58, Inside, Battery Motor, 2.5 Flat

Cassette, Grey, Grey

476.001FL FAMILY

ROOM

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi Manresa Blue

Grey

13

476.00

238.00

85 1/4, 81 1/2, Stack to Right, Right, 3 Flat

Cassette, Grey, Grey

1,759.001FL PATIO Klimt/Lohas - New

Lohas 4-MINERAL

GREY

14

1,759.00

879.50

46 1/4, 39 3/4, Inside, Right, 2.5 Flat

Cassette, Grey, Grey

308.001FL

KITCHEN

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi Manresa Blue

Grey

15

308.00

154.00

46, 46 1/8, Inside, Right, 2.5 Flat Cassette,

White, White

220.002ND

MASTER

ROOM

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi Andorra RD

Ivory

16

220.00

110.00

46 1/4, 46 1/4, Inside, Right, 2.5 Flat

Cassette, White, White

220.002ND

MASTER

ROOM

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi Andorra RD

Ivory

17

220.00

110.00

22 1/8, 34 1/4, Inside, Right, 2.5 Flat

Cassette, Grey, Grey

308.002nd MB

Closet

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi Manresa Blue

Grey

18

308.00

154.00

22 1/8, 34 1/4, Inside, Right, 2.5 Flat

Cassette, Grey, Grey

308.002nd MB Toilet Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi Manresa Blue

Grey

19

308.00

154.00

22 1/2, 34 1/4, Inside, Right, 2.5 Flat

Cassette, Grey, Grey

308.002FL 2nd bath Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi Manresa Blue

Grey

110

308.00

154.00

46 1/8, 46 1/8, Inside, Right, 2.5 Flat

Cassette, Grey, Grey

308.002FL Office

(2nd room)

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi Manresa Blue

Grey

111

308.00

154.00

34 1/8, 58 1/4, Inside, Right, 2.5 Flat

Cassette, White, White

220.002ND Guest

(3rd room)

Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi Andorra RD

Ivory

112

220.00

110.00

22 1/4, 34 1/8, Inside, Right, 2.5 Flat

Cassette, Grey, Grey

308.002FL Living Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi Manresa Blue

Grey

113

308.00

154.00
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34 1/4, 58 1/8, Inside, Right, 2.5 Flat

Cassette, Grey, Grey

308.002FL Living 2 Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi Manresa Blue

Grey

114

308.00

154.00

22, 34, Inside, Right, 2.5 Flat Cassette,

Grey, Grey

308.002FL Loundry Combi/Roller/Triple -

Combi Manresa Blue

Grey

115

308.00

154.00

Unit Type: Inches, 62, 88, Price Group:

Price Table D with Lining $190, Nuance,

Fern, Pinch Pleats, Lining Fabric Name:

Pitch Black

1,710.002FL Master

Room

Drapery - Nuance Fern 116

1,710.00

855.00

Unit Type: Inches, 62, 88, Price Group:

Price Table D with Lining $190, Nuance,

Fern, Pinch Pleats, Lining Fabric Name:

Pitch Black

1,710.002FL Master

Room

Drapery - Nuance Fern 117

1,710.00

855.00

Unit Type: Inches, 50, 88, Price Group:

Price Table C $190, Nap, Almond, Pinch

Pleats, Center Open

1,710.002FL Guest

(3rd room)

Drapery - Nap Almond 118

1,710.00

855.00

Width: 170, Conventional Pole, Rings 10,

Special Instructions: ROD, RING, TIE

BACK HOLDER

347.90Drapery Track or Rod - 119

347.90

244.73

ElCielo Battery Small 585.00Motorized Option - 320

195.00

450.00

ElCielo 16 Ch Remote 44.00Motorized Option - 221

22.00

Installation Charge 400.00Optional Charge - 122

400.00

400.00

 LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair

common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage).

2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable.

3. Limited lifetime warranty. Please refer to our warranty document.

5 year factory warranty.

Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.

*Shutter:

$ 3,548.25

$ 274.99

$ 3,823.24

Subtotal:

Sales Tax:

Total:

$ 5,871.17

$ 3,135.48

Discount:

Additional Discount:

Payments: $ 3,500.00

Balance: $ 323.24

Grand Total: $ 12,554.90
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